State Name
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII
HAWAII

District Name
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education
Hawaii Department of Education

LEA NCES ID
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030
1500030

School Name
Hookena Elementary School
Kealakehe Elementary School
Mountain View Elementary School
Lahainaluna High School
Kapaa Elementary School
Kekaha Elementary School
Hawaii School for the Deaf and Blind
Olomana School
Waianae Elementary School
Kalihi Kai Elementary School
Kaimuki High School
Governor Sanford B Dole Middle School
Waianae Intermediate School
Kamaile Academy PCS
King Kekaulike High School
Hakipuu Learning Center
Kihei Public Charter School

Ke Kula Niihau o Kekaha Learning Center - A Laboratory PCS

Ka Umeke Kaeo - PCS

Ke Kula o Nawahiokalaniopuu Iki - Laboratory PCS

Hawaii Technology Academy - PCS

School NCES ID Code

150003000035
150003000041
150003000047
150003000069
150003000084
150003000088
150003000096
150003000098
150003000111
150003000160
150003000212
150003000222
150003000229
150003000240
150003000251
150003000275
150003000279
150003000280
150003000283
150003000284
150003000295

Reading Proficiency Target
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All

All

All

Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All

All

Not All

All

Reading Participation Target
All
All
Not All
Not All
All
All

All
All
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
All

Not All
All

Not All
Not All

Math Proficiency Target
Not All
Not All
All
Not All
Not All
Not All

All

Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All

Not All

Not All

Not All

Math Participation Target
All
All
Not All
Not All
All
All

All
All
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
All

Not All
All

Not All
Not All

All
All
All

All

All

All

All

All
All

All

Elementary/ Middle School Other Academic Indicator Target

Graduation Rate Target

Not All

Not All
Not All

Not All

Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All

School Improvement Status
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Focus
Priority
Focus
Priority
Focus
Priority
Focus
Focus
Priority
Priority
Focus

Title | School

Title 1 schoolwide school
Title 1 schoolwide school
Title | schoolwide school
Not a Title I school

Title | schoolwide school
Title | schoolwide school
Title | schoolwide school
Title | schoolwide school
Title 1 schoolwide school
Title | schoolwide school
Title | schoolwide school
Title | schoolwide school
Title | schoolwide school
Title | schoolwide school
Not a Title | school

Title | schoolwide school
Not a Title | school

Title 1 schoolwide school
Title 1 schoolwide school
Title 1 schoolwide school
Not a Title | school
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